AC Power Cables: 19in 12-Outlet Metal PDU
19in 12-Outlet Metal PDU
CC-PWR-12OPDU
Rating: Not Rated Yet
Ask a question about this product
Description
* Black ABS Metal Case
* Rating: 125VAC 50/60Hz 15A 1875W
* Input plug: NEMA 5-15P
* Power Cord: 6Ft (1.8m) 14/3 SJT
* Pivotal power cord
* Receptacle: NEMA 5-15R
* Outlet: 14 receptacles
* Max output per outlet: 12A
* Vertical mount adapter included
* Protection: 15A circuit braker
* UL (USA and Canada) listed
* RoHS compliant
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       1 / 1